For Your Convenience: This File Is
Shared By Diesel Parts Direct
SHOP NOW
YOUR ONE STOP SUPERSTORE FOR DIESEL ENGINE PARTS
sect. 05 96023
rev. 2014/10/04

A20 and A25 Series: Polycarbonate/glass filled
Bezel: Polished stainless steel, standard; others are available (see
How to Order)
Lens: Polycarbonate, high-impact
Process Connection: 1/8-27 NPTM brass
Sensing Element: Beryllium copper diaphragm
Gage Accuracy: ±2% of scale in operating range (mid 1/3 of scale)
Adjustable Limit Contacts:
2-SPST contacts; pilot- duty only, 2 A @ 30 VAC/DC. Contacts
are gold flashed silver.
Limit Contact Adjustment: by a 1/16 in. hex wrench
Limit Contact Wire Leads (20 and 25 Series):
18 AWG (1.0 mm2) x 12 in. (305 mm)
Limit Contact Terminals: A20 Series number 4 screw terminals;
A25 Series number 6 screw terminals
Products covered by this bulletin comply with EMC Council directive 89/336/
EEC regarding electromagnetic compatibility except as noted.
Unit Weight:
20 Series: 8 oz. (0.23 kg)
25 Series: 11 oz. (0.31 kg)
A20 Series: 6 oz. (0.17 kg)
A25 Series: 10 oz. (0.28 kg)
Unit Dimensions:
20 and A20 Series: 3 x 3 x 3 in. (76 x 76 x 76 mm)
25 and A25 Series: 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 in. (121 x 121 x 70 mm)
Dimensions
How to Order
20 Series Models
A20 Series Models
25 Series Models
A25 Series Models
Part Number Model and Description Notes
05703194 20V-20:  Vacuum Swichgage 20 Series Model
05703195 20V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage 20 Series Model
05704227 25V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage 25 Series Model
05704330 A20V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage A20 Series Model
05704394 A25V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage A25 Series Model